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- A Professional RF & Microwave Components Supplier -

General Specifications

e Frequency Range: DC to 6GHz

¢ Nominal Impedance: 50 Ohms

e Resistance Tolerance: £5%

e VSWR: 1.20 max

e Power: 100W

e Temperature Coefficient: <150ppm/C
e Substrate Material: Aluminum Nitride(AIN)
e Flange: Nickel-plated Copper

e Lead: 99.99% Sterling Silver

o Resistance Technology: Thick Film

e Operating Temperature: -55C~+150C
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! Installation Method
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! Arch (Stress reduction)

H Solder

i Resistance

H Circuit

! board

i / \

1 [ 1

i

1

1

1

1

i K

IL Radiator / Ground plane
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Base Temperature(°C)

Actual performance could be limited by the solder properties of the application
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